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Notice of Electronic Service

I hereby certify that on May 06, 2015, I filed via hand a paper original and electronic copy of the foregoing
LabMD's Mtn. to Strike Complaint Counsel's Opp. to LabMD's Mtn. to Disqualify Comm'r Edith Ramirez, Or in
the Alternative for Leave to File a Reply in support of LabMD's Mtn. to Disqualify Comm'r Ramirez, with:

D. Michael Chappell
Chief Administrative Law Judge
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Suite 110
Washington, DC, 20580

Donald Clark
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Suite 172
Washington, DC, 20580

I hereby certify that on May 06, 2015, I filed via E-Service of the foregoing LabMD's Mtn. to Strike Complaint
Counsel's Opp. to LabMD's Mtn. to Disqualify Comm'r Edith Ramirez, Or in the Alternative for Leave to File a
Reply in support of LabMD's Mtn. to Disqualify Comm'r Ramirez, with:

John Krebs
Attorney
Federal Trade Commission
jkrebs@ftc.gov
Complaint

Jarad Brown
Attorney
Federal Trade Commission
jbrown4@ftc.gov
Complaint

Sunni Harris
Esq.
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP
sunni.harris@dinsmore.com
Respondent

Daniel Epstein
Cause of Action
daniel.epstein@causeofaction.org
Respondent

Patrick Massari
Counsel
Cause of Action
patrick.massari@causeofaction.org
Respondent

Prashant Khetan
Senior Counsel
Cause of Action
prashant.khetan@causeofaction.org
Respondent

Alain Sheer
Federal Trade Commission
asheer@ftc.gov



Complaint

Laura Riposo VanDruff
Federal Trade Commission
lvandruff@ftc.gov
Complaint

Megan Cox
Federal Trade Commission
mcox1@ftc.gov
Complaint

Ryan Mehm
Federal Trade Commission
rmehm@ftc.gov
Complaint

Erica Marshall
Counsel
Cause of Action
erica.marshall@causeofaction.org

I hereby certify that on May 06, 2015, I filed via other means, as provided in 4.4(b) of the foregoing LabMD's
Mtn. to Strike Complaint Counsel's Opp. to LabMD's Mtn. to Disqualify Comm'r Edith Ramirez, Or in the
Alternative for Leave to File a Reply in support of LabMD's Mtn. to Disqualify Comm'r Ramirez, with:

William Sherman, II
Attorney
Dinsmore & Shohl, LLP
william.sherman@dinsmore.com
Respondent

Patrick Massari
Attorney


